:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9283093

Jun 12, 2024 19:40 (UTC)

In epoch 290,096 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 736572 - 0.018526060 ETH®
65.87 USD

2 736573 - 0.018454245 ETH®
65.62 USD

3 736574 - 0.018434599 ETH®
65.55 USD

4 736575 - 0.018484758 ETH®
65.73 USD

S 736576 - 0.018558666 ETH®
65.99 USD

6 736577 - 0.018504183 ETH®
65.80 USD

7 736578 - 0.018369619 ETH®
65.32 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/9283093
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/290096
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/736572
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/736573
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/736574
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/736575
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/736576
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/736577
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/736578

B

loo

Ne)
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Validator Id

736579

736580

736581

736582

736583

736584

736585

736586

736587

Validator Id

1405806

Amount

0.018526876
65.88 USD

0.018373886
65.33 USD

0.018476653
65.70 USD

0.018513450
65.83 USD

0.018452477
65.61 USD

0.018430518
65.53 USD

0.018525324
65.87 USD

0.018499418
65.78 USD

0.063576370
226.08 USD

Amount

+ 0.045129361

160.48 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/736579
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/736580
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/736581
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/736582
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/736583
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/736584
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/736585
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/736586
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/736587
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1405806

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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